
surname first	name institution email
Araújo Carlos PhD;	Université	de	Québec	à	Rimouski horondino@gmail.com
Atamanchuk Dariia PDF,	Dalhousie	University dariia.atamanchuk@dal.ca
Ayyala-Somayajula Srikanth PhD;	Takuvik,	Université	Laval Srikanth.Ayyala-Somayajula@takuvik.ulaval.ca
Babin Marcel Professor,	Takuvik,	Université	Laval marcel.babin@takuvik.ulaval.ca
Barbedo	de	Freitas Lucas PhD,	Université	de	Québec	à	Rimouski lucasbarbedo@gmail.com
Bécu Guislain Research	Professional,Takuvik,	Université	Laval guislain.becu@takuvik.ulaval.ca
Benoît-Gagné Maxime Research	Professional,Takuvik,	Université	Laval Maxime.Benoit-Gagne@takuvik.ulaval.ca
Bergeron Martin Canadian	Space	Agency	 Martin.Bergeron@asc-csa.gc.ca
Binding Caren Environment	Canada caren.binding@canada.ca
Brickman David Bedford	Institute	of	Oceanography,	Dept.	Fisheries	and	Oceans David.Brickman@dfo-mpo.gc.ca
Carrascal	Leal Claudia	Cecilia MSc;	Université	de	Québec	à	Rimouski ClaudiaCecilia.CarrascalLeal@uqar.ca
Caverhill Carla Bedford	Institute	of	Oceanography,	Dept.	Fisheries	and	Oceans Caverhillc@mar.dfo-mpo.gc.ca
Christiansen	Stowe Debra Research	Professional,Takuvik,	Université	Laval debra.christiansen-stowe@takuvik.ulaval.ca
Clay Stephanie Bedford	Institute	of	Oceanography,	Dept.	Fisheries	and	Oceans Stephanie.Clay@dfo-mpo.gc.ca
Costa Maycira Department	of	Geography,	University	of	Victoria maycira@uvic.ca
Craig Susanne Department	of	Oceanography,	Dalhousie	University Susanne.Craig@Dal.Ca
Davis Richard Department	of	Oceanography,	Dalhousie	University Richard.Davis@Dal.Ca
DeTracey Brendan Bedford	Institute	of	Oceanography,	Dept.	Fisheries	and	Oceans Brendan.DeTracey@dfo-mpo.gc.ca
Devred Emmanuel Bedford	Institute	of	Oceanography,	Dept.	Fisheries	and	Oceans emmanuel.devred@dfo-mpo.gc.ca
Faucher Marc	André Canadian	Hydrographic	Service,	Dept.	Fisheries	and	Oceans Marc-Andre.Faucher@dfo-mpo.gc.ca
Fennel Katja Dalhousie	University Katja.Fennel@dal.ca
Forget Marie	-Hélène Research	Professional,Takuvik,	Université	Laval marie-helene.forget@takuvik.ulaval.ca
Fuentes-Yaco César Bedford	Institute	of	Oceanography,	Dept.	Fisheries	and	Oceans Fuentes-YacoC@mar.dfo-mpo.gc.ca
Furlong Michael Canadian	Hydrographic	Service,	Dept.	Fisheries	and	Oceans Michael.Furlong@dfo-mpo.gc.ca
Gomez Catalina Bedford	Institute	of	Oceanography,	Dept.	Fisheries	and	Oceans Catalina.Gomez@dfo-mpo.gc.ca
Haverstock Anna	 Department	of	Oceanography,	Dalhousie	University anna.haverstock@gmail.com
Hilborn Andrea MSc.,	University	of	Victoria andreahilborn@gmail.com
Huot Yannick Université	de	Sherbrooke Yannick.Huot@USherbrooke.ca
Horne Edward Bedford	Institute	of	Oceanography,	Dept.	Fisheries	and	Oceans Ed.Horne@dfo-mpo.gc.ca
Ilori Christopher PhD;		SFU cilori@sfu.ca
Jaegler Thomas ARCTUS	Inc thomas.jaegler@gmail.com
Jing Tao PhD,	Dalhousie	University jing.tao@dal.ca
Larouche Pierre Institut	Maurice	Lamontagne,	Dept.	Fisheries	and	Oceans Pierre.Larouche@dfo-mpo.gc.ca
Lazin Gordana Bedford	Institute	of	Oceanography,	Dept.	Fisheries	and	Oceans Gordana.Lazin@dfo-mpo.gc.ca
Lewis Marlon Dalhousie	University Marlon.Lewis@dal.ca
Li Haiyan Bedford	Institute	of	Oceanography,	Dept.	Fisheries	and	Oceans haiyan.li@dfo-mpo.gc.ca
Liu Xiaohan PDF,	Bedford	Institute	of	Oceanography,	Dept.	Fisheries	and	Oceans Xiaohan.Liu@umb.edu
Loos Eduardo	Araujo ASL	Environmental	Sciences eloos@aslenv.com
McIver Reba Bedford	Institute	of	Oceanography,	Dept.	Fisheries	and	Oceans Reba.McIver@dfo-mpo.gc.ca
Montes-Hugo Martin Université	de	Québec	à	Rimouski Martinalejandro_Montes@uqar.ca	
Oziel Laurent PDF,	Takuvik,	Université	Laval laurent.oziel@takuvik.ulaval.ca
Parsons Stephen Bedford	Institute	of	Oceanography,	Dept.	Fisheries	and	Oceans Stephen.Parsons@dfo-mpo.gc.ca
Perrie William Bedford	Institute	of	Oceanography,	Dept.	Fisheries	and	Oceans William.Perrie@dfo-mpo.gc.ca
Porter Cathy Bedford	Institute	of	Oceanography,	Dept.	Fisheries	and	Oceans 		Cathy.Porter@dfo-mpo.gc.ca
Poulin Carina PhD,	Université	de	Sherbrooke carina.poulin@gmail.com
Qiu Zhongfeng Visitng	researcher,	Bedford	Institute	of	Oceanography zhongfeng.qiu@gmail.com
Rehm Eric Research	Professional,Takuvik,	Université	Laval eric.rehm@takuvik.ulaval.ca
Renaut Sophie PhD;	Takuvik,	Université	Laval sophie.renaut@takuvik.ulaval.ca
Shen Hui Bedford	Institute	of	Oceanography,	Dept.	Fisheries	and	Oceans hui.shen@dfo-mpo.gc.ca
Vandommelen Ronnie Sea-Bird	Electronics rvandommelen@seabird.com
Wallace Douglas MEOPAR,	Dalhousie	University Douglas.Wallace@DAL.CA
Wang Ziwei	 PhD.,	University	of	Victoria wang.ziwei.uvic@gmail.com
White George Bedford	Institute	of	Oceanography,	Dept.	Fisheries	and	Oceans George.White@dfo-mpo.gc.ca
Xie Tao Bedford	Institute	of	Oceanography,	Dept.	Fisheries	and	Oceans xtplqk@126.com
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